
 

 

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE 

2018 - 2019 

 MEETING DATES 

ADTU Office @ 4:00pm 

Thursday, September 13, 2018 @ 4:00pm 

Wednesday, October 3, 2018 

Thursday, October 18, 2018 Pro Day Setup 

Wednesday, November 7, 2018 

Wednesday, December 5, 2018 

Wednesday, January 9, 2019  

Wednesday,  February 6, 2019 

Thursday, February 14, 2019 
Set Up For February Pro Day Friday, February 15, 2019 

Wednesday,  March 6, 2019 

Wednesday, April 3, 2019 

Wednesday, May 1, 2019 

Wednesday, June 5, 2019 

/cp/LEU/USW2009 


